
ROUND 05 ALA TROFEO_PROMO - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 811 DELLADDIO D. 13:21.969
Tempo gara

1 1:38.831 12:32:15.449

2 1:37.026 12:33:52.475

3 1:37.650 12:35:30.125

4 1:40.124 12:37:10.249

5 1:42.205 12:38:52.454

6 1:39.032 12:40:31.486

7 1:37.513 12:42:08.999

8 1:42.265 12:43:51.264

 Po. 2 - # 112 VAROTTO D. + 50.765
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.213 12:32:18.607

2 1:45.549 12:34:04.156

3 1:44.762 12:35:48.918

4 1:46.622 12:37:35.540

5 1:45.357 12:39:20.897

6 1:48.139 12:41:09.036

7 1:46.444 12:42:55.480

8 1:46.549 12:44:42.029

 Po. 3 - # 3 NOLLI S. + 50.826
Dif. Primo

1 1:41.075 12:32:12.097

2 1:41.141 12:33:53.238

3 1:55.970 12:35:49.208

4 1:47.277 12:37:36.485

5 1:47.048 12:39:23.533

6 1:47.045 12:41:10.578

7 1:46.963 12:42:57.541

8 1:44.549 12:44:42.090

 Po. 4 - # 922 RICCARDO M. + 1:14.124
Dif. Primo

1 1:40.927 12:32:12.350

2 1:49.937 12:34:02.287

3 1:59.503 12:36:01.790

4 1:46.168 12:37:47.958

5 1:45.729 12:39:33.687

6 1:48.992 12:41:22.679

7 1:50.715 12:43:13.394

8 1:51.994 12:45:05.388

 Po. 5 - # 7 FOGOLARI N. + 1:32.519
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.555 12:32:22.989

2 1:51.834 12:34:14.823

3 1:54.434 12:36:09.257

4 1:51.012 12:38:00.269

5 1:50.684 12:39:50.953

6 1:50.791 12:41:41.744

7 1:50.926 12:43:32.670

8 1:51.113 12:45:23.783

 Po. 6 - # 2 MARASCA A. + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.727 12:32:46.841

2 2:18.849 12:35:05.690

3 2:17.319 12:37:23.009

4 2:19.679 12:39:42.688

5 2:18.412 12:42:01.100

6 2:18.567 12:44:19.667

Fastest lap: 1:37.026 
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